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Name

DIM CR FXINC ETF
GLOBAL X U.S. PREFER
INVESCO NDAQ 100 ETF
INVESCO TAXABLE
ISHARE CORE S&P 500
ISHARES CORE US AGR
JPMORGAN EQUITY PREM
MLP NRGY INFRSTRCTR
SCH US AGG BND ETF
SCH US REIT ETF
SCHWAB HIGH YIELD B
STATE STREET SPDR PO
STATE STREET UTILITI
VANGUARD DVND ETF
VANGUARD INTERM CORP
VANGUARD MORTG BCKD
VANGUARD S&P500 ETF
VANGUARD TTL BD MKT

WISDOMTREE U.S. EFFI

Symbol
DFCF
PFFD
QQQM
BAB
(\AY,
AGG
JEPI
MLPX
SCHZ
SCHH
SCYB
SPYM
XLU
VIG
VCIT
VMBS
VOO
BND

NTSX

Weight (%)
2.54
3.88
7.56
1.89
2.52
11.51
5.17
7.43
11.49
4.51
1.27
2.52
7.59
5.87
3.16
0.63
2.52
11.51

6.43
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Weight (%)

VANGUARD INTERM CORP VCIT 3.16

Data Explanation

The content herein is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained
herein should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall
investment strategy. This information is published to help Nasdag OMX licensees to be UCITS compliant
with the recent ESMA ETF Guidelines. Published weights are indicative and have been rounded to two
decimals.
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Disclaimer

The Content is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained herein
should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall
investment Strategy. ADVICE FROM A SECURITIES PROFESSIONAL IS STRONGLY ADVISED.

All Content is obtained by Nasdaq OMX from sources believed by Nasdag OMX to be accurate and
reliable. However, because of the possibility of human and mechanical error as well as other factors,
neither Nasdag OMX nor its Information Providers are responsible for any errors or omissions, either
Nasdaq OMX's or its Information Providers' in any of the Content.

All content is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. Nasdag OMX and its information providers
make no representations and disclaim all express, implied and statutory warranties of any kind to a user
and /or any third party, including any warranties of accuracy, timeliness, completeness, merchantability
and fitness for a particular purpose.

Neither Nasdag OMX nor its information providers shall be liable in any way (whether for negligence,
breach of contract, tort, or otherwise) to a user or to any other individual or entity for any unavailability,
delays, inaccuracies, errors or omissions in the content or for any actions taken in reliance thereon or for
any damages, whether in tort, contract or otherwise (unless due to wilful tortious misconduct or gross
negligence).

Arising therefrom, or occasioned thereby or by reason of non-performance, omission, interruption, or
termination, of the content or the website or service by which they are provided for any cause
whatsoever.

Under no circumstances will Nasdag OMX or any information provider be liable for any indirect, punitive,
special, consequential or incidental damages.

Some states and foreign countries provide rights in addition to those above, or do not allow excluding or
limiting implied warranties, or liability for incidental or consequential damages. Therefore, the above
limitation may not apply to you or there may be state provisions which supersede the above.

Copyright © 2026, Nasdaq, Inc. All rights reserved.

All content in this document is owned, or licensed, by Nasdaq, Inc. or its affiliates (‘Nasdaq’). Unauthorized
use is prohibited without written permission of Nasdagq.




