

Nasdaq 5HANDL Index

Ticker: NQ5HANDL

Data as of: 02/02/2026

Name	Symbol	Weight (%)
DIM CR FX INC ETF	DFCF	2.54
GLOBAL X U.S. PREFER	PFFD	3.88
INVESCO NDAQ 100 ETF	QQQM	7.56
INVESCO TAXABLE	BAB	1.89
ISHARE CORE S&P 500	IVV	2.52
ISHARES CORE US AGR	AGG	11.51
JPMORGAN EQUITY PREM	JEPI	5.17
MLP NRGY INFRSTRCTR	MLPX	7.43
SCH US AGG BND ETF	SCHZ	11.49
SCH US REIT ETF	SCHH	4.51
SCHWAB HIGH YIELD B	SCYB	1.27
STATE STREET SPDR PO	SPYM	2.52
STATE STREET UTILITI	XLU	7.59
VANGUARD DVND ETF	VIG	5.87
VANGUARD INTERM CORP	VCIT	3.16
VANGUARD MORTG BCKD	VMBS	0.63
VANGUARD S&P500 ETF	VOO	2.52
VANGUARD TTL BD MKT	BND	11.51
WISDOMTREE U.S. EFFI	NTSX	6.43

Name	Symbol	Weight (%)
VANGUARD INTERM CORP	VCIT	3.16

Data Explanation

The content herein is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained herein should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall investment strategy. This information is published to help Nasdaq OMX licensees to be UCITS compliant with the recent ESMA ETF Guidelines. Published weights are indicative and have been rounded to two decimals.

Disclaimer

The Content is provided for informational and educational purposes only, and nothing contained herein should be construed as investment advice, either on behalf of a particular security or an overall investment Strategy. **ADVICE FROM A SECURITIES PROFESSIONAL IS STRONGLY ADVISED.**

All Content is obtained by Nasdaq OMX from sources believed by Nasdaq OMX to be accurate and reliable. However, because of the possibility of human and mechanical error as well as other factors, neither Nasdaq OMX nor its Information Providers are responsible for any errors or omissions, either Nasdaq OMX's or its Information Providers' in any of the Content.

All content is provided "as is" without warranty of any kind. Nasdaq OMX and its information providers make no representations and disclaim all express, implied and statutory warranties of any kind to a user and /or any third party, including any warranties of accuracy, timeliness, completeness, merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose.

Neither Nasdaq OMX nor its information providers shall be liable in any way (whether for negligence, breach of contract, tort, or otherwise) to a user or to any other individual or entity for any unavailability, delays, inaccuracies, errors or omissions in the content or for any actions taken in reliance thereon or for any damages, whether in tort, contract or otherwise (unless due to wilful tortious misconduct or gross negligence).

Arising therefrom, or occasioned thereby or by reason of non-performance, omission, interruption, or termination, of the content or the website or service by which they are provided for any cause whatsoever.

Under no circumstances will Nasdaq OMX or any information provider be liable for any indirect, punitive, special, consequential or incidental damages.

Some states and foreign countries provide rights in addition to those above, or do not allow excluding or limiting implied warranties, or liability for incidental or consequential damages. Therefore, the above limitation may not apply to you or there may be state provisions which supersede the above.

Copyright © 2026, Nasdaq, Inc. All rights reserved.

All content in this document is owned, or licensed, by Nasdaq, Inc. or its affiliates ('Nasdaq'). Unauthorized use is prohibited without written permission of Nasdaq.
